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Thursday, Aug. 18 
Cornersville at Richland 

Friday, Aug. 19
Wayne Co. vs Hickman Co.
Eagleville at Forrest
Moore Co. vs. Cascade
Collinwood at Loretto 
Fayetteville at Watertown

Friday, Aug. 26
Cornersville vs. Forrest
Huntland at Whitwell 
Wayne Co. vs. Summertown
Eagleville at Houston Co. 
Moore Co. vs. Bledsoe Co. 
Collinwood — BYE 
Fayetteville vs. Lewis Co. 

Friday, Sept. 2 
Cornersville vs. Hutland 
Wayne Co. vs. Fayetteville
Eagleville at Moore Co.

Collinwood at Grace Christian 

Friday, Sept. 9
Cornersville at Clay Co.
Huntland vs. Cascade 
Wayne Co. vs. Loretto
Eagleville vs. Gordonsville 
Moore Co. at Forrest
Collinwood vs. Summertown
Fayetteville at Upperman

Friday, Sept. 16
Cornersville at Collinwood
Huntland vs. Wayne Co.
Eagleville vs. Tennessee Heat 
Moore Co. at Fayetteville 

Friday, Sept. 23
Cornersville vs. Eagleville 
Huntland vs. Lookout Valley
Wayne Co. vs. Moore Co. 
Moore Co. at Wayne Co. 
Collinwood vs. Fayetteville 

Friday, Sept. 30
Cornersville at Fayetteville
Huntland vs. Collinwood
Wayne Co. at Eagleville
Moore Co. — BYE 

Friday, Oct. 7
Cornersville — BYE 
Huntland at Community 
Wayne Co. — BYE 
Eagleville — BYE 
Moore Co. at Loretto
Collinwood vs. Richland 
Fayetteville — BYE 

Friday, Oct. 14
Cornersville vs. Wayne Co. 
Huntland vs. Eagleville 
Moore Co. at Collinwood
Fayettevile vs. Red Bank

Friday, Oct. 21
Cornersville at Moore Co.
Huntland at Fayetteville 
Wayne Co. at MTCS 
Eagleville vs. Collinwood

Thursday, Oct. 27
Fayetteville at Eagleville 
Huntland at Moore Co. 

Friday, Oct. 28
Wayne Co. vs. Collinwood 

Region 5-A 2021 Final Records 
Collinwood  3-7, 3-3
Wayne Co. 2-8, 1-5
Cornersville 9-3, 5-1
Eagleville 4-6, 3-3
Fayetteville 11-2, 6-0
Huntland  2-7, 0-6
Moore Co. 4-7, 3-3

Region 5-A Master Schedule


